npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
1A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
ALBI
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 9 9 9 27 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 10 9 8 27 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 9 9 9 27 279
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 9 9 9 27 171
7 10 9 9 28 199
8 10 9 9 28 227
9 10 9 8 27 254
10 10 9 9 28 282
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 282
Total 10 23 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 561

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
1C
DESCOURVIERES BENOIT
764285V
PECHBONNIEU
VHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 9 28 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 10 10 30 282
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 282
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 9 9 9 27 288
Nb 10 18 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 288
Total 10 30 Total 9 30 Séries 1+2: 570

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
1D
BORDES ARNAUD
350397S
MURET
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 9 7 25 191
8 9 9 8 26 217
9 9 9 9 27 244
10 10 10 9 29 273
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 9 9 9 27 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 10 10 9 29 215
9 9 9 9 27 242
10 10 9 9 28 270
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 270
Total 10 13 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 543

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
2A
AUBERT CHRISTIAN
736121G
PECHBONNIEU
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 7 25 82
4 10 10 10 30 112
5 9 9 8 26 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 9 8 7 24 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 9 9 9 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 271
Total 10 17 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 551

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
2B
ESPEU EWEN
8759777
BALMA
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 8 27 111
5 10 10 8 28 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 10 10 10 30 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 10 10 30 253
10 10 9 8 27 280
Nb 10 14 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 10 10 30 114
5 10 10 10 30 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 9 8 27 228
9 10 10 8 28 256
10 10 9 8 27 283
Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 283
Total 10 30 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 563

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
2C
DUPUIS EMMANUEL
425999T
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 7 27 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 8 27 279
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 9 9 8 26 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 10 9 29 254
10 10 9 8 27 281
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 281
Total 10 26 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 560

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
3A
DUJARDIN ALARIK
844445A
BALMA
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 7 5 5 17 41
3 8 5 5 18 59
4 10 8 7 25 84
5 10 8 5 23 107
6 9 6 5 20 127
7 8 8 7 23 150
8 8 8 7 23 173
9 10 8 7 25 198
10 9 8 M 17 215
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 8 6 5 19 89
5 8 8 7 23 112
6 10 8 5 23 135
7 10 8 7 25 160
8 9 7 6 22 182
9 9 5 5 19 201
10 7 7 6 20 221
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 221
Total 10 6 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 436

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
3B
HOUDAYER MEGANNE
893069C
BALMA
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 7 4 M 11 31
3 7 5 4 16 47
4 7 6 6 19 66
5 8 5 4 17 83
6 8 4 M 12 95
7 8 8 6 22 117
8 10 5 5 20 137
9 9 7 5 21 158
10 6 6 2 14 172
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 172
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 1 1 6 6
2 8 7 4 19 25
3 9 7 6 22 47
4 7 3 3 13 60
5 9 8 3 20 80
6 6 6 4 16 96
7 5 2 M 7 103
8 10 3 2 15 118
9 8 7 2 17 135
10 5 5 2 12 147
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 147
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 319

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
3C
RAILLIA THIBAULT
915665N
CUGNAUX
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 8 27 129
6 9 9 7 25 154
7 8 8 7 23 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 8 7 25 229
10 9 8 8 25 254
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 8 8 6 22 46
3 10 9 9 28 74
4 8 8 6 22 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 9 7 7 23 174
8 9 8 8 25 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 10 9 8 27 252
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 252
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 506

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
3D
HORNAIN REMI
851685V
ST ETIENNE DE TULMONT
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 6 6 4 16 22
3 8 5 5 18 40
4 9 8 7 24 64
5 9 8 8 25 89
6 10 8 7 25 114
7 9 9 8 26 140
8 9 7 M 16 156
9 8 7 7 22 178
10 9 8 8 25 203
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 18 18
2 8 8 7 23 41
3 7 5 4 16 57
4 8 8 6 22 79
5 7 7 6 20 99
6 9 9 8 26 125
7 9 9 8 26 151
8 9 8 7 24 175
9 10 7 7 24 199
10 8 7 4 19 218
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 218
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 421

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
4A
LANDRY KARINE
861817H
BALMA
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 5 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 9 7 2 18 59
4 8 7 6 21 80
5 9 8 7 24 104
6 6 5 4 15 119
7 9 7 6 22 141
8 9 8 M 17 158
9 7 7 6 20 178
10 9 7 5 21 199
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 199
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 6 24 47
3 7 6 2 15 62
4 8 5 2 15 77
5 7 5 3 15 92
6 10 9 9 28 120
7 9 8 6 23 143
8 9 7 6 22 165
9 8 8 3 19 184
10 9 6 5 20 204
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 204
Total 10 1 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 403

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
4C
MANN MARYLINE
932287F
MONTECH
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 1 14 14
2 9 5 5 19 33
3 7 5 3 15 48
4 9 9 8 26 74
5 7 7 6 20 94
6 9 5 4 18 112
7 9 3 3 15 127
8 6 5 4 15 142
9 8 5 5 18 160
10 10 9 4 23 183
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 183
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 5 20 20
2 9 4 2 15 35
3 8 4 3 15 50
4 7 5 1 13 63
5 9 9 8 26 89
6 7 7 6 20 109
7 7 2 M 9 118
8 9 6 1 16 134
9 8 7 5 20 154
10 9 9 6 24 178
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 178
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 361

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
4D
FLOURAC JEANPAUL
384115S
MURET
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 7 7 6 20 66
4 9 9 7 25 91
5 10 9 8 27 118
6 9 8 5 22 140
7 8 7 7 22 162
8 8 8 6 22 184
9 10 9 6 25 209
10 7 7 6 20 229
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 9 4 23 77
4 8 7 7 22 99
5 9 9 6 24 123
6 9 7 6 22 145
7 10 9 9 28 173
8 9 7 5 21 194
9 8 8 8 24 218
10 9 8 6 23 241
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 7 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 470

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
5A
MEUNIER FREDERIQUE
799851D
BALMA
VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 1 14 14
2 7 4 2 13 27
3 8 7 3 18 45
4 7 5 M 12 57
5 7 6 5 18 75
6 7 7 3 17 92
7 7 6 4 17 109
8 6 6 5 17 126
9 9 6 3 18 144
10 8 8 6 22 166
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 166
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 1 13 13
2 9 8 3 20 33
3 8 8 6 22 55
4 9 7 7 23 78
5 9 8 7 24 102
6 8 7 7 22 124
7 9 6 4 19 143
8 9 7 4 20 163
9 9 8 7 24 187
10 9 6 5 20 207
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 207
Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 373

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
5B
BORDES JEANLUC
350398T
MURET
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 9 27 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 8 7 24 155
7 10 10 6 26 181
8 10 8 M 18 199
9 9 9 8 26 225
10 10 9 8 27 252
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 9 9 8 26 106
5 9 9 8 26 132
6 10 8 5 23 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 9 9 9 27 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 10 8 28 265
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 265
Total 10 13 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
6A
MASCARIN FLORENCE
765387T
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 8 26 56
3 10 7 6 23 79
4 10 10 9 29 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 10 9 9 28 161
7 10 9 6 25 186
8 9 8 8 25 211
9 10 9 9 28 239
10 10 10 9 29 268
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 268
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 6 6 21 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 10 4 24 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 9 8 7 24 143
7 10 8 8 26 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 9 8 8 25 219
10 10 9 8 27 246
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 246
Total 10 16 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 514

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
6B
GAMEL MARJOLAINE
858821B
BALMA
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 3 15 15
2 9 8 8 25 40
3 7 7 4 18 58
4 7 7 6 20 78
5 9 6 5 20 98
6 6 5 4 15 113
7 7 4 M 11 124
8 7 7 5 19 143
9 6 M M 6 149
10 4 1 1 6 155
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 155
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 6 5 20 41
3 10 8 2 20 61
4 6 5 M 11 72
5 9 5 4 18 90
6 9 4 M 13 103
7 8 6 6 20 123
8 4 1 M 5 128
9 6 5 M 11 139
10 8 8 7 23 162
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 162
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 317

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
6C
SALANDINI MARIE-CLAUDE
657909U
SAINT GAUDENS
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 6 6 22 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 9 8 8 25 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 9 8 27 236
10 9 9 9 27 263
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 8 8 26 108
5 9 8 8 25 133
6 9 7 2 18 151
7 10 9 8 27 178
8 9 9 9 27 205
9 10 10 9 29 234
10 10 7 6 23 257
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 257
Total 10 18 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 520

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
6D
GRUAU LAURENCE
920051F
TOULOUSE TAC
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 1 16 16
2 7 4 4 15 31
3 5 4 2 11 42
4 10 8 8 26 68
5 10 8 7 25 93
6 8 8 7 23 116
7 9 8 5 22 138
8 9 9 8 26 164
9 7 7 6 20 184
10 10 6 6 22 206
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 8 7 6 21 64
4 9 7 7 23 87
5 10 7 7 24 111
6 8 7 6 21 132
7 8 8 7 23 155
8 8 8 6 22 177
9 10 9 9 28 205
10 9 9 3 21 226
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 226
Total 10 6 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 432

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
7A
GAMEL MARION
839150V
BALMA
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 8 7 3 18 57
4 8 6 3 17 74
5 9 8 7 24 98
6 8 7 M 15 113
7 10 9 5 24 137
8 9 9 8 26 163
9 8 8 7 23 186
10 10 9 8 27 213
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 18 18
2 9 8 8 25 43
3 9 8 4 21 64
4 9 7 5 21 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 8 5 M 13 120
7 7 5 4 16 136
8 8 8 4 20 156
9 9 7 5 21 177
10 8 6 4 18 195
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 195
Total 10 2 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 408

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
/B
SALVATGE THOMAS
861831Y
BALMA
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 4 15 15
2 10 8 7 25 40
3 9 7 6 22 62
4 8 7 7 22 84
5 5 5 M 10 94
6 10 8 7 25 119
7 9 8 6 23 142
8 8 6 6 20 162
9 7 6 6 19 181
10 9 7 4 20 201
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 201
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 3 14 14
2 8 8 7 23 37
3 6 6 4 16 53
4 5 5 4 14 67
5 6 6 5 17 84
6 7 6 6 19 103
7 8 8 8 24 127
8 5 2 1 8 135
9 9 7 M 16 151
10 8 6 6 20 171
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 171
Total 10 2 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 372

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
7C
SALANDINI GERARD
751927M
SAINT GAUDENS
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 6 6 4 16 62
4 8 7 6 21 83
5 7 7 7 21 104
6 10 7 7 24 128
7 7 7 6 20 148
8 9 6 6 21 169
9 10 8 7 25 194
10 8 7 5 20 214
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 214
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 4 17 17
2 8 7 5 20 37
3 9 8 8 25 62
4 10 10 8 28 90
5 9 6 6 21 111
6 7 5 3 15 126
7 8 8 7 23 149
8 8 7 4 19 168
9 9 9 2 20 188
10 7 6 5 18 206
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 206
Total 10 5 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 420

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
7D
BABOULENE SYLVIE
920064V
TOULOUSE TAC
VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 6 4 18 37
3 6 5 3 14 51
4 9 8 7 24 75
5 6 5 5 16 91
6 7 6 M 13 104
7 8 4 2 14 118
8 8 5 4 17 135
9 6 3 2 11 146
10 7 7 3 17 163
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 163
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 7 6 5 18 37
3 6 6 3 15 52
4 7 6 4 17 69
5 9 9 7 25 94
6 6 5 3 14 108
7 9 5 3 17 125
8 8 6 5 19 144
9 8 6 5 19 163
10 6 5 2 13 176
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 176
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 339

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
8A
MONFUMAT LAURA
926812E
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 5 5 20 39
3 8 8 6 22 61
4 5 4 3 12 73
5 9 5 5 19 92
6 10 7 7 24 116
7 9 7 7 23 139
8 9 7 6 22 161
9 8 8 3 19 180
10 9 7 7 23 203
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 8 8 7 23 44
3 7 7 6 20 64
4 9 7 4 20 84
5 9 7 5 21 105
6 7 5 4 16 121
7 9 8 6 23 144
8 9 9 8 26 170
9 9 8 3 20 190
10 7 6 5 18 208
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 208
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 411

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
8B
BOYER LINDA
920374G
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 8 6 4 18 89
5 9 9 8 26 115
6 9 8 6 23 138
7 9 7 5 21 159
8 10 8 8 26 185
9 9 8 5 22 207
10 8 8 3 19 226
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 5 22 45
3 8 7 3 18 63
4 10 8 6 24 87
5 8 7 5 20 107
6 9 8 3 20 127
7 9 8 7 24 151
8 7 7 4 18 169
9 7 7 6 20 189
10 9 9 7 25 214
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 214
Total 10 2 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 440

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
8C
DESBROSSES JEAN FRANCOIS
448651P
SAINT GAUDENS
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 8 7 25 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 9 9 8 26 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 9 9 7 25 253
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 10 8 5 23 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 10 8 6 24 150
7 8 8 8 24 174
8 10 9 9 28 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 10 9 8 27 257
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 257
Total 10 10 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 510

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
8D
ETRUIN DAVID
875947S
CUGNAUX
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 7 4 2 13 40
3 8 8 7 23 63
4 9 8 6 23 86
5 10 9 8 27 113
6 10 8 7 25 138
7 9 6 4 19 157
8 10 9 6 25 182
9 8 5 3 16 198
10 9 9 4 22 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 8 25 46
3 8 6 5 19 65
4 10 7 6 23 88
5 9 9 9 27 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
8 9 9 6 24 186
9 10 8 5 23 209
10 5 5 5 15 224
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 224
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 444

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
9A
CASSE COLETTE
834716A
SAINT GAUDENS
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 8 8 1 17 62
4 10 8 6 24 86
5 9 8 7 24 110
6 7 6 5 18 128
7 8 7 2 17 145
8 9 7 7 23 168
9 10 3 2 15 183
10 2 M M 2 185
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 185
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 5 1 15 32
3 9 7 6 22 54
4 4 3 3 10 64
5 6 4 3 13 77
6 8 3 M 11 88
7 7 5 2 14 102
8 8 8 6 22 124
9 9 8 8 25 149
10 10 8 5 23 172
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 172
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 357

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
9B
HOUDAYER RONAN
893079N
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 M 14 14
2 10 8 5 23 37
3 9 9 8 26 63
4 10 10 8 28 91
5 8 8 6 22 113
6 10 9 8 27 140
7 9 8 6 23 163
8 10 9 7 26 189
9 9 7 6 22 211
10 8 7 7 22 233
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 5 5 19 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 10 10 10 30 122
6 9 8 7 24 146
7 10 7 5 22 168
8 10 7 6 23 191
9 9 9 6 24 215
10 9 8 6 23 238
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 11 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 471

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
9C
MAHEUX MICHEL
891316X
BALMA
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 8 3 20 97
5 9 6 5 20 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 7 6 5 18 161
8 10 7 7 24 185
9 10 9 5 24 209
10 9 9 6 24 233
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 6 22 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 8 6 6 20 90
5 8 8 8 24 114
6 9 8 7 24 138
7 10 7 7 24 162
8 10 8 8 26 188
9 9 6 6 21 209
10 8 7 6 21 230
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 230
Total 10 4 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 463

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
9D
LATAPIE BERNARD
950850H
LEGUEVIN
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 10 9 6 25 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 9 8 5 22 122
6 10 10 5 25 147
7 8 8 8 24 171
8 9 6 4 19 190
9 10 9 8 27 217
10 10 10 10 30 247
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 6 5 20 43
3 8 8 7 23 66
4 9 8 8 25 91
5 9 9 7 25 116
6 8 8 6 22 138
7 10 9 6 25 163
8 8 8 6 22 185
9 9 9 5 23 208
10 8 8 7 23 231
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 231
Total 10 9 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 478

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
10A
GAVREL FLORENCE
796297R
SAINT GAUDENS
VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 2 9 9
2 9 8 6 23 32
3 8 7 7 22 54
4 10 9 6 25 79
5 8 7 M 15 94
6 10 8 7 25 119
7 9 9 8 26 145
8 8 6 5 19 164
9 10 8 4 22 186
10 9 7 5 21 207
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 7 5 4 16 39
3 7 5 2 14 53
4 9 9 8 26 79
5 9 6 6 21 100
6 9 8 8 25 125
7 9 9 7 25 150
8 9 8 8 25 175
9 8 6 5 19 194
10 9 8 M 17 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 211
Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 418

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
10B
LACROIX GWENAEL
681607C
SAINT GAUDENS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10 8 5 23 71
4 8 8 5 21 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 8 8 6 22 142
7 10 9 6 25 167
8 9 9 8 26 193
9 10 9 9 28 221
10 8 8 8 24 245
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 8 2 19 48
3 8 8 6 22 70
4 9 9 9 27 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 10 9 3 22 145
7 9 8 6 23 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 7 6 6 19 211
10 9 9 6 24 235
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 235
Total 10 7 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 480

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
10C
ESPEU NATHALIE
898019H
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 8 7 7 22 40
3 10 9 9 28 68
4 10 9 5 24 92
5 7 7 6 20 112
6 9 7 6 22 134
7 9 8 7 24 158
8 8 7 7 22 180
9 7 6 6 19 199
10 10 8 7 25 224
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 224
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 6 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 8 8 26 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 10 9 6 25 128
6 10 7 7 24 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 9 8 8 25 228
10 9 8 7 24 252
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 252
Total 10 11 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 476

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
10D
VERCELLINO LAETITIA
939727T
FONSORBES
SFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 3 M 6 6
2 7 4 2 13 19
3 7 4 M 11 30
4 7 5 M 12 42
5 5 5 M 10 52
6 3 2 M 5 57
7 5 4 2 11 68
8 9 8 M 17 85
9 8 2 M 10 95
10 7 4 1 12 107
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 107
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 3 2 M 5 5
2 4 3 2 9 14
3 4 4 M 8 22
4 5 M M 5 27
5 9 4 M 13 40
6 7 M M 47
7 7 3 1 11 58
8 5 4 M 67
9 3 2 M 5 72
10 6 4 M 10 82
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 82
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 189

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
11A
MAHEUX LEA
818453Y
BALMA
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 6 21 42
3 7 6 3 16 58
4 8 7 2 17 75
5 8 7 5 20 95
6 8 6 5 19 114
7 9 8 7 24 138
8 9 7 6 22 160
9 9 6 5 20 180
10 7 4 1 12 192
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 2 12 12
2 10 9 8 27 39
3 8 8 7 23 62
4 9 8 8 25 87
5 9 8 M 17 104
6 6 5 4 15 119
7 8 8 7 23 142
8 9 8 7 24 166
9 6 5 3 14 180
10 9 7 6 22 202
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 202
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 394

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
11B
BRUEL NICOLAS
706708L
CASTELGINEST
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 4 4 15 15
2 8 4 2 14 29
3 8 6 5 19 48
4 8 5 4 17 65
5 5 3 M 8 73
6 7 6 5 18 91
7 5 5 M 10 101
8 4 3 3 10 111
9 6 4 2 12 123
10 8 1 1 10 133
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 133
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 M 12 12
2 3 1 M 4 16
3 9 4 3 16 32
4 9 8 4 21 53
5 4 M M 4 57
6 8 5 5 18 75
7 7 5 M 12 87
8 5 M M 5 92
9 M M M 0 92
10 M M M 0 92
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 92
Total 10 0 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 225

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
11C
THIEUW GAEL
765610K
BALMA
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 9 4 23 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 9 8 6 23 121
6 9 9 6 24 145
7 9 7 6 22 167
8 9 8 6 23 190
9 10 10 8 28 218
10 9 9 7 25 243
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 10 8 8 26 106
5 10 9 7 26 132
6 9 8 6 23 155
7 10 9 6 25 180
8 10 8 7 25 205
9 9 8 7 24 229
10 8 8 6 22 251
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 251
Total 10 12 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 494

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
11D
CAPDEVILLE DORIAN
789204F
BALMA
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 M 17 44
3 9 9 9 27 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 9 7 6 22 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 9 7 5 21 164
8 8 8 6 22 186
9 9 9 7 25 211
10 9 6 6 21 232
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 7 6 23 47
3 10 8 5 23 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 9 7 1 17 136
7 7 7 7 21 157
8 10 7 6 23 180
9 9 8 6 23 203
10 9 9 8 26 229
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 229
Total 10 6 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 461

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
12A
VORDY LAURENCE
893472R
LAVELANET
SFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 8 8 24 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 8 8 7 23 115
6 9 8 5 22 137
7 9 9 8 26 163
8 9 9 7 25 188
9 9 8 7 24 212
10 8 8 6 22 234
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 5 24 49
3 9 7 3 19 68
4 10 5 3 18 86
5 10 9 8 27 113
6 8 7 7 22 135
7 9 8 8 25 160
8 10 8 6 24 184
9 6 6 5 17 201
10 7 7 5 19 220
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 4 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 454

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
12B
DESGRANGE CHARLES
803460B
BALMA
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 9 28 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 10 9 8 27 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 9 9 7 25 211
9 9 8 7 24 235
10 9 8 M 17 252
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 8 7 M 15 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 10 8 7 25 169
8 9 9 8 26 195
9 9 8 8 25 220
10 10 9 9 28 248
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 248
Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 500

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
12D
COLLONGUES CEDRIC
820265T
BALMA
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 8 27 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 10 10 30 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 10 9 7 26 245
10 9 8 8 25 270
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 270
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 10 30 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 8 8 25 135
6 10 9 7 26 161
7 8 8 7 23 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 10 8 28 266
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 266
Total 10 18 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 536

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
13A
VIGAND CLEMENT
807114Y
BALMA
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 10 8 28 186
8 7 7 7 21 207
9 9 7 7 23 230
10 9 9 9 27 257
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 8 8 7 23 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
7 10 10 9 29 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 9 7 7 23 257
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 257
Total 10 10 Total 9 27 Séries 1+2: 514

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
13B
BARBE MARIE
675131N
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 9 9 8 26 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 10 9 8 27 177
8 9 7 7 23 200
9 10 8 7 25 225
10 10 9 M 19 244
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 8 6 23 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 9 9 27 122
6 8 8 7 23 145
7 9 9 9 27 172
8 9 9 6 24 196
9 9 7 6 22 218
10 9 9 7 25 243
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 243
Total 10 4 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 487

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
13C
MOTHE GUILHEM
802014E
BALMA
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 8 27 50
3 10 8 7 25 75
4 9 9 6 24 99
5 9 7 M 16 115
6 10 9 6 25 140
7 9 9 7 25 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 10 8 6 24 216
10 10 10 8 28 244
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 6 23 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 9 6 24 122
6 8 8 M 16 138
7 9 8 7 24 162
8 9 9 9 27 189
9 9 8 M 17 206
10 8 7 7 22 228
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 228
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 472

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 1
13D
CHEVRET SEVERINE
910567X
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 6 M 15 43
3 10 9 7 26 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 7 7 M 14 106
6 10 8 8 26 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
8 9 6 M 15 171
9 8 8 7 23 194
10 10 9 7 26 220
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 9 27 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 10 8 8 26 178
8 10 9 9 28 206
9 10 9 M 19 225
10 9 8 8 25 250
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 250
Total 10 8 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 470

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
1C
ROBINSON ALAIN PATRICK
375320G
BALMA
VHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 6 23 47
3 9 8 8 25 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 9 7 6 22 117
6 9 8 7 24 141
7 9 8 8 25 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 10 8 8 26 217
10 10 9 9 28 245
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 6 6 M 12 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 8 8 8 24 109
6 10 9 8 27 136
7 9 9 8 26 162
8 10 9 7 26 188
9 10 9 7 26 214
10 8 7 7 22 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 236
Total 10 5 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 481

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
1D
MINIOT JEAN LUC
800389N
MONTECH
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 10 10 30 141
6 9 9 9 27 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 8 26 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 8 26 276
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 9 7 25 104
5 10 9 9 28 132
6 10 9 9 28 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 9 8 26 212
9 9 8 8 25 237
10 9 9 9 27 264
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 264
Total 10 12 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 540

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
2A
BORDES ARNAUD
350397S
MURET
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 10 10 9 29 248
10 10 10 9 29 277
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 9 M 19 242
10 10 10 10 30 272
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 272
Total 10 19 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 549

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
2B
CAPO JEAN-MARC
340829S
ALBI
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 8 26 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 8 28 168
7 9 9 9 27 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 10 9 29 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280
Total 10 17 Total 9 40 Séries 1+2: 554

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
2C
FANCHONE YEKAPHAROAH
928926C
TOULOUSE TAC
SHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 M 20 20
2 9 9 9 27 47
3 10 10 9 29 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 9 9 9 27 157
7 10 9 8 27 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 10 9 8 27 238
10 10 9 9 28 266
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 10 9 29 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 10 9 29 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 9 9 9 27 280
Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 2: 280
Total 10 19 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 546

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
4A
COCHET THOMAS
788245N
MONTGISCARD
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 2 19 19
2 10 9 7 26 45
3 8 7 6 21 66
4 9 9 6 24 90
5 8 8 7 23 113
6 9 9 9 27 140
7 7 5 5 17 157
8 9 8 7 24 181
9 8 7 7 22 203
10 9 7 6 22 225
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 7 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 8 7 7 22 102
5 10 9 3 22 124
6 10 9 6 25 149
7 9 8 5 22 171
8 10 10 6 26 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 9 8 6 23 245
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 245
Total 10 9 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 470

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
4B
AMIEL LOLA
920998K
PAMIERS
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 6 5 4 15 33
3 7 4 3 14 47
4 8 8 8 24 71
5 8 7 M 15 86
6 8 8 7 23 109
7 7 6 6 19 128
8 7 6 M 13 141
9 10 6 4 20 161
10 8 7 6 21 182
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 10 3 M 13 36
3 9 7 3 19 55
4 8 7 5 20 75
5 8 8 6 22 97
6 6 5 3 14 111
7 9 9 7 25 136
8 9 7 7 23 159
9 10 5 1 16 175
10 9 9 8 26 201
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 201
Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 383

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
4C
ARGOUZE AMANDINE
907493F
MONTGISCARD
CFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 7 7 24 74
4 10 9 3 22 96
5 8 4 3 15 111
6 10 7 5 22 133
7 9 9 8 26 159
8 7 6 5 18 177
9 7 7 5 19 196
10 9 8 5 22 218
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 9 6 6 21 63
4 8 7 6 21 84
5 9 8 7 24 108
6 9 7 4 20 128
7 9 9 8 26 154
8 8 7 7 22 176
9 10 7 6 23 199
10 8 7 6 21 220
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 438

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
5A
NARDIN MICKAEL
685350W
MONTGISCARD
SHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 3 19 19
2 8 6 4 18 37
3 8 7 5 20 57
4 9 8 7 24 81
5 9 5 4 18 99
6 9 8 6 23 122
7 8 7 4 19 141
8 8 7 4 19 160
9 9 8 7 24 184
10 7 6 5 18 202
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 202
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 22 22
2 8 8 4 20 42
3 10 9 5 24 66
4 8 8 7 23 89
5 8 8 8 24 113
6 9 9 7 25 138
7 4 4 4 12 150
8 10 9 6 25 175
9 9 9 6 24 199
10 9 5 4 18 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 217
Total 10 4 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 419

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
5B
ESPEU NATHALIE
898019H
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 6 24 48
3 9 7 6 22 70
4 10 6 6 22 92
5 10 9 9 28 120
6 8 7 7 22 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 8 7 4 19 187
9 10 9 7 26 213
10 9 7 7 23 236
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 8 6 23 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 9 9 6 24 95
5 9 9 9 27 122
6 10 9 7 26 148
7 7 7 7 21 169
8 10 8 8 26 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 10 7 6 23 244
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 244
Total 10 8 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 480

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
5C
SYLVESTRE NADINE
914172R
MONTGISCARD
SFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 5 3 15 38
3 6 4 2 12 50
4 5 5 3 13 63
5 7 2 M 9 72
6 6 4 4 14 86
7 10 7 3 20 106
8 9 9 6 24 130
9 8 6 5 19 149
10 10 3 2 15 164
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 164
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 5 M 13 38
3 7 5 4 16 54
4 9 3 2 14 68
5 8 6 1 15 83
6 7 4 3 14 97
7 6 4 1 11 108
8 10 9 6 25 133
9 9 5 4 18 151
10 7 5 M 12 163
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 163
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 327

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
5D
VIGAND CLEMENT
807114Y
BALMA
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 7 26 109
5 9 9 7 25 134
6 9 9 8 26 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 8 8 25 211
9 10 9 6 25 236
10 10 7 7 24 260
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 260
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 9 9 9 27 132
6 8 8 7 23 155
7 9 9 8 26 181
8 10 10 7 27 208
9 9 9 7 25 233
10 8 8 8 24 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 257
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
6A
SYLVESTRE REMY
667288N
MONTGISCARD
SHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 6 6 20 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 10 9 2 21 91
5 10 7 6 23 114
6 9 6 4 19 133
7 9 8 7 24 157
8 8 8 7 23 180
9 9 8 7 24 204
10 9 8 6 23 227
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 4 20 46
3 8 6 5 19 65
4 9 7 5 21 86
5 7 7 7 21 107
6 8 7 7 22 129
7 10 8 6 24 153
8 9 6 6 21 174
9 5 4 1 10 184
10 9 8 6 23 207
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 207
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 434

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
6B
BERTOMEU JEAN-LUC
892347T
CASTELGINEST
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 1 17 17
2 8 1 M 9 26
3 6 6 M 12 38
4 5 1 M 6 44
5 5 2 2 9 53
6 7 6 2 15 68
7 4 2 M 6 74
8 8 5 4 17 91
9 5 5 2 12 103
10 10 4 1 15 118
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 118
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 M 15 15
2 10 7 2 19 34
3 8 4 M 12 46
4 6 3 1 10 56
5 10 8 5 23 79
6 M M M 0 79
7 3 3 1 7 86
8 6 4 M 10 96
9 5 3 M 8 104
10 8 8 2 18 122
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 122
Total 10 3 Total 9 1 Séries 1+2: 240

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
6C
HEMON SYLVIE
710549L
LEGUEVIN
SFBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 5 20 44
3 10 8 5 23 67
4 8 8 8 24 91
5 10 6 5 21 112
6 9 6 5 20 132
7 9 6 5 20 152
8 10 7 5 22 174
9 10 10 5 25 199
10 9 9 8 26 225
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 7 6 5 18 66
4 9 7 5 21 87
5 9 7 4 20 107
6 7 7 5 19 126
7 9 9 9 27 153
8 8 6 5 19 172
9 9 8 8 25 197
10 10 9 6 25 222
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 222
Total 10 7 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 447

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
6D
AUMONIER JULIETTE
943148L
BALMA
VFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 7 6 23 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 10 10 7 27 98
5 7 6 5 18 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 10 7 7 24 166
8 9 8 6 23 189
9 9 7 7 23 212
10 10 9 8 27 239
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 8 7 5 20 121
6 9 8 8 25 146
7 9 8 7 24 170
8 10 9 8 27 197
9 10 9 8 27 224
10 9 8 8 25 249
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 249
Total 10 8 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 488

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
7A
GROUET PIERRE-YVES
917114N
CASTELGINEST
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 8 7 7 22 73
4 10 10 9 29 102
5 9 7 6 22 124
6 10 7 6 23 147
7 9 9 8 26 173
8 9 7 5 21 194
9 10 7 5 22 216
10 9 9 3 21 237
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 6 6 21 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 8 8 4 20 135
7 10 9 7 26 161
8 10 8 7 25 186
9 10 10 9 29 215
10 10 9 7 26 241
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 241
Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 478

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
/B
THIEUW GAEL
765610K
BALMA
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 6 6 19 43
3 10 8 8 26 69
4 9 8 3 20 89
5 10 10 3 23 112
6 4 4 2 10 122
7 10 9 8 27 149
8 10 7 6 23 172
9 10 6 5 21 193
10 7 7 1 15 208
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 9 6 25 45
3 8 7 5 20 65
4 9 9 7 25 90
5 10 7 5 22 112
6 10 8 8 26 138
7 10 9 5 24 162
8 8 7 4 19 181
9 9 8 5 22 203
10 8 7 4 19 222
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 222
Total 10 10 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 430

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
7C
ETRUIN DAVID
875947S
CUGNAUX
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 9 7 6 22 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 9 7 4 20 165
8 10 9 9 28 193
9 9 7 6 22 215
10 9 8 8 25 240
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 7 23 49
3 9 9 7 25 74
4 10 8 5 23 97
5 10 8 8 26 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 9 7 6 22 193
9 8 7 6 21 214
10 9 8 7 24 238
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 238
Total 10 6 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 478

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
7D
COUROU MARIE-LINE
749732B
BALMA
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 1 16 16
2 9 8 3 20 36
3 6 6 5 17 53
4 7 6 3 16 69
5 8 7 3 18 87
6 10 7 6 23 110
7 10 9 5 24 134
8 9 8 1 18 152
9 10 7 6 23 175
10 8 8 7 23 198
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 198
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 2 18 18
2 9 8 8 25 43
3 8 7 5 20 63
4 9 6 5 20 83
5 10 7 6 23 106
6 8 7 6 21 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 8 6 4 18 166
9 9 7 2 18 184
10 8 5 4 17 201
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 201
Total 10 4 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 399

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
8A
MASCARIN STEPHANE
786071A
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 10 8 28 236
10 10 8 7 25 261
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 9 8 7 24 161
7 10 7 5 22 183
8 9 8 8 25 208
9 10 10 9 29 237
10 9 8 7 24 261
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 261
Total 10 16 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 522

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
8B
BORDES JEANLUC
350398T
MURET
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 10 9 8 27 110
5 8 7 5 20 130
6 10 10 8 28 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 7 6 4 17 230
10 9 9 6 24 254
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 8 6 24 74
4 9 9 8 26 100
5 10 10 10 30 130
6 10 9 8 27 157
7 10 9 6 25 182
8 10 8 7 25 207
9 10 10 10 30 237
10 10 9 7 26 263
Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 263
Total 10 21 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 517

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
8C
FLOURAC JEANPAUL
384115S
MURET
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10 9 5 24 45
3 10 8 7 25 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 10 8 7 25 121
6 10 9 7 26 147
7 9 7 6 22 169
8 10 9 7 26 195
9 8 7 6 21 216
10 9 9 3 21 237
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 9 8 5 22 67
4 8 8 8 24 91
5 9 7 M 16 107
6 9 7 7 23 130
7 9 9 7 25 155
8 8 8 7 23 178
9 7 6 6 19 197
10 10 9 6 25 222
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 222
Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 459

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
8D
BOX THOMAS
802834W
PAMIERS
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 7 24 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 8 5 3 16 120
6 9 7 6 22 142
7 9 8 6 23 165
8 8 8 6 22 187
9 9 8 6 23 210
10 9 8 5 22 232
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 10 7 6 23 95
5 10 9 8 27 122
6 10 8 6 24 146
7 10 8 7 25 171
8 8 7 7 22 193
9 10 9 5 24 217
10 7 7 5 19 236
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 236
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 468

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
9A
MIRAN DIDIER
928113U
CASTELGINEST
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 5 3 17 40
3 7 7 3 17 57
4 7 4 2 13 70
5 8 4 4 16 86
6 7 5 5 17 103
7 10 9 9 28 131
8 10 8 8 26 157
9 4 3 2 9 166
10 9 7 5 21 187
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 3 15 15
2 9 7 4 20 35
3 7 5 5 17 52
4 10 8 7 25 77
5 6 6 6 18 95
6 6 6 2 14 109
7 9 8 4 21 130
8 10 7 5 22 152
9 7 4 3 14 166
10 5 4 2 11 177
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 177
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 364

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
9B
RAGARU EMMA
855880E
PAMIERS
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 4 3 15 35
3 9 7 6 22 57
4 10 6 2 18 75
5 8 6 6 20 95
6 8 8 7 23 118
7 10 8 4 22 140
8 10 9 8 27 167
9 8 6 3 17 184
10 9 9 7 25 209
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 10 8 28 78
4 7 7 6 20 98
5 9 8 6 23 121
6 9 7 6 22 143
7 9 8 4 21 164
8 6 4 2 12 176
9 9 8 7 24 200
10 7 6 4 17 217
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 217
Total 10 6 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 426

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
9C
BARBE MARIE
675131N
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 7 7 23 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 10 9 9 28 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 8 8 4 20 140
7 9 9 9 27 167
8 9 9 5 23 190
9 9 7 6 22 212
10 10 9 9 28 240
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 10 8 7 25 48
3 9 8 4 21 69
4 10 7 3 20 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 8 8 7 23 136
7 9 8 7 24 160
8 9 8 8 25 185
9 10 7 6 23 208
10 9 9 8 26 234
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 234
Total 10 7 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 474

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
10A
QUENIART VIRGINIE
788626C
BALMA
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 2 20 20
2 7 7 6 20 40
3 8 8 7 23 63
4 9 8 6 23 86
5 9 8 6 23 109
6 8 8 7 23 132
7 5 5 4 14 146
8 7 7 5 19 165
9 9 9 8 26 191
10 8 7 6 21 212
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 7 6 23 49
3 8 7 5 20 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 10 8 6 24 117
6 9 5 5 19 136
7 8 7 5 20 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 9 8 7 24 205
10 10 9 9 28 233
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 233
Total 10 3 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 445

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
10B
ARGOUZE THIERRY
907492E
MONTGISCARD
SHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 1 13 13
2 10 8 8 26 39
3 10 4 M 14 53
4 8 7 3 18 71
5 6 5 4 15 86
6 7 7 3 17 103
7 7 6 6 19 122
8 9 6 4 19 141
9 8 6 4 18 159
10 9 8 5 22 181
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 5 5 4 14 35
3 8 7 3 18 53
4 8 6 4 18 /1
5 8 8 3 19 90
6 7 7 5 19 109
7 10 7 5 22 131
8 9 8 8 25 156
9 9 5 4 18 174
10 10 8 7 25 199
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 199
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 380

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
10C
DEBOVE JEAN-MARIE
373493W
BALMA
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 6 23 48
3 10 9 5 24 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 8 7 25 124
6 9 7 6 22 146
7 9 9 M 18 164
8 8 8 6 22 186
9 10 9 5 24 210
10 10 7 6 23 233
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 M 14 14
2 9 9 5 23 37
3 8 8 7 23 60
4 9 8 7 24 84
5 8 8 8 24 108
6 9 7 7 23 131
7 9 8 8 25 156
8 10 8 5 23 179
9 10 9 7 26 205
10 10 8 7 25 230
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230
Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 463

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
11A
BENHAMI AZIZA
817722D
CUGNAUX
SFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 6 24 51
3 7 7 6 20 71
4 8 6 M 14 85
5 10 8 7 25 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
7 10 9 9 28 162
8 10 8 7 25 187
9 10 9 7 26 213
10 9 9 9 27 240
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 10 10 8 28 104
5 9 9 8 26 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 9 9 9 27 186
8 10 9 8 27 213
9 9 8 7 24 237
10 9 9 7 25 262
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 262
Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 502

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
11B
DESGRANGE CHARLES
803460B
BALMA
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 7 25 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 9 8 8 25 134
6 8 8 8 24 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 10 7 27 212
9 9 7 6 22 234
10 9 8 7 24 258
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 7 21 21
2 9 9 8 26 47
3 10 9 8 27 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 9 8 7 24 122
6 9 9 8 26 148
7 9 8 6 23 171
8 9 9 M 18 189
9 9 9 8 26 215
10 10 9 8 27 242
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 242
Total 10 10 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
11C
REVAUX REGIS
858605S
BALMA
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 9 9 6 24 75
4 9 8 7 24 99
5 10 10 9 29 128
6 10 8 8 26 154
7 6 6 M 12 166
8 10 9 7 26 192
9 10 9 6 25 217
10 10 10 9 29 246
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 M 14 14
2 9 9 7 25 39
3 10 10 8 28 67
4 10 9 8 27 94
5 9 8 7 24 118
6 10 10 8 28 146
7 10 8 8 26 172
8 10 10 9 29 201
9 10 9 9 28 229
10 9 7 M 16 245
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 245
Total 10 18 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 491

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 2
11D
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
CUGNAUX
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 7 M 16 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 10 9 7 26 95
5 9 7 7 23 118
6 10 8 6 24 142
7 9 8 6 23 165
8 9 9 7 25 190
9 10 9 9 28 218
10 8 7 6 21 239
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 9 8 M 17 37
3 10 7 7 24 61
4 9 9 6 24 85
5 9 8 8 25 110
6 9 9 7 25 135
7 10 9 6 25 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 8 8 8 24 210
10 9 9 8 26 236
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 236
Total 10 6 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 475

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
1B
DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 9 29 56
3 9 9 9 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 10 30 198
8 10 9 9 28 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 9 29 283
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 9 9 9 27 279
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 279
Total 10 22 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 562

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
1C
GYRE WILLY
698621W
FRONTON
VHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 6 24 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 9 7 26 157
7 9 9 9 27 184
8 10 9 8 27 211
9 9 9 8 26 237
10 9 9 8 26 263
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 9 9 28 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 7 25 158
7 10 9 9 28 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 9 9 9 27 267
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 267
Total 10 8 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 530

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
1D
SALAS MATHIEU
806215W
FRONTON
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 10 9 29 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 9 9 28 256
10 10 10 9 29 285
Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 276
Total 10 22 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 561

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
2A
GYRE-DELAIRE MARIELLE
716387G
FRONTON
SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 9 9 9 27 247
10 9 9 8 26 273
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 25 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 8 27 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 9 9 9 27 250
10 10 9 8 27 277
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 277
Total 10 13 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 550

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
2B
CAZALENS THOMAS
897098G
FRONTON
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 23 Série 1: 277
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 9 9 8 26 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 278
Total 10 17 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 555

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
2C
JOUVE JOCELYNE
907436U
FRONTON
SFCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 8 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 8 26 108
5 10 8 8 26 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 10 9 29 274
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 10 10 30 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 9 9 9 27 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 8 26 276
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 276
Total 10 17 Total 9 37 Séries 1+2: 550

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
2D
SCHILLACI CLAUDE
232624C
MONTGISCARD
SVHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 9 6 24 97
5 10 7 7 24 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 9 9 8 26 174
8 9 9 6 24 198
9 9 9 8 26 224
10 9 9 8 26 250
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 16 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 M 19 72
4 10 9 8 27 99
5 10 9 9 28 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 8 27 208
9 10 8 8 26 234
10 10 9 9 28 262
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 262
Total 10 10 Total 9 29 Séries 1+2: 512

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
3A
COLLONGUES CEDRIC
820265T
BALMA
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 10 8 28 135
6 10 10 10 30 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 10 9 29 223
9 10 8 8 26 249
10 9 9 8 26 275
Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 8 7 24 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 10 9 29 189
8 10 8 8 26 215
9 10 10 7 27 242
10 9 9 7 25 267
Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 267
Total 10 22 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2:

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
3B
AILLAS DORIAN
837656W
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 6 5 4 15 34
3 8 4 4 16 50
4 9 7 7 23 73
5 8 7 7 22 95
6 9 8 6 23 118
7 9 8 3 20 138
8 10 9 8 27 165
9 8 8 8 24 189
10 8 7 7 22 211
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 211
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 6 5 21 40
3 10 9 8 27 67
4 8 6 2 16 83
5 9 8 6 23 106
6 7 4 2 13 119
7 9 9 6 24 143
8 7 6 M 13 156
9 9 6 5 20 176
10 7 5 4 16 192
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 192
Total 10 3 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 403

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
3C
DESPEYROUX LAN
263890M
GRAMAT
SVFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 9 27 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 8 8 6 22 181
8 9 8 8 25 206
9 10 10 8 28 234
10 9 9 9 27 261
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 14 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 6 24 48
3 9 9 M 18 66
4 10 8 7 25 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 8 8 M 16 133
7 9 8 6 23 156
8 10 8 8 26 182
9 8 8 7 23 205
10 9 8 6 23 228
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 228
Total 10 8 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 489

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
4A
LAMBERT AURIANNE
837668]
LUNION
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 7 26 53
3 10 8 6 24 77
4 9 9 3 21 98
5 9 8 5 22 120
6 9 9 7 25 145
7 10 6 5 21 166
8 9 8 2 19 185
9 8 7 6 21 206
10 9 9 7 25 231
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 7 6 5 18 42
3 8 8 7 23 65
4 8 6 6 20 85
5 9 8 6 23 108
6 8 7 6 21 129
7 10 9 6 25 154
8 9 9 6 24 178
9 9 5 4 18 196
10 6 6 4 16 212
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 212
Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 443

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
4B
BOGGIONE LUCAS
843799Y
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 10 9 9 28 44
3 8 7 7 22 66
4 9 6 4 19 85
5 10 8 6 24 109
6 9 7 7 23 132
7 7 7 M 14 146
8 10 7 6 23 169
9 7 5 3 15 184
10 9 9 6 24 208
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 208
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 4 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 8 7 3 18 66
4 9 7 6 22 88
5 8 6 M 14 102
6 10 9 8 27 129
7 10 6 5 21 150
8 9 8 7 24 174
9 7 6 6 19 193
10 10 10 7 27 220
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 220
Total 10 9 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 428

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
4C
QUERBES JUSTIN
935664B
PECHBONNIEU
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 10 9 7 26 75
4 10 9 6 25 100
5 10 9 5 24 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 10 10 8 28 179
8 10 9 9 28 207
9 10 9 8 27 234
10 9 9 7 25 259
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 259
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 5 24 24
2 10 9 9 28 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 9 7 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 10 9 7 26 208
9 8 8 7 23 231
10 9 9 8 26 257
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 257
Total 10 13 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 516

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
4D
BOUTIER-CAMPLO CALIXTE
894109H
CUGNAUX
MFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 4 18 39
3 8 4 2 14 53
4 7 4 2 13 66
5 10 9 7 26 92
6 9 8 7 24 116
7 9 8 6 23 139
8 8 4 3 15 154
9 9 7 M 16 170
10 8 7 7 22 192
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 192
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 7 7 4 18 43
3 10 7 4 21 64
4 10 8 3 21 85
5 10 9 4 23 108
6 10 8 8 26 134
7 6 6 1 13 147
8 8 7 6 21 168
9 6 5 4 15 183
10 7 6 5 18 201
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 201
Total 10 6 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 393

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
5A
DELRIEU ANATOLE
837665F
LUNION
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 8 5 4 17 66
4 9 8 8 25 91
5 9 9 8 26 117
6 8 8 8 24 141
7 7 7 5 19 160
8 9 9 6 24 184
9 9 7 7 23 207
10 8 8 2 18 225
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 225
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 8 8 8 24 50
3 10 6 5 21 71
4 7 7 6 20 91
5 9 8 7 24 115
6 9 9 8 26 141
7 9 9 6 24 165
8 10 10 9 29 194
9 9 8 6 23 217
10 9 8 7 24 241
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 241
Total 10 4 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 466

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
5B
BARBA CHRISTOPHE
920907L
LUNION
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 8 7 24 45
3 6 6 6 18 63
4 8 7 5 20 83
5 10 8 7 25 108
6 7 7 5 19 127
7 8 7 6 21 148
8 9 9 4 22 170
9 9 7 7 23 193
10 8 7 7 22 215
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 7 6 6 19 44
3 9 6 6 21 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 9 8 3 20 112
6 10 8 8 26 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 10 8 5 23 188
9 10 9 6 25 213
10 9 8 6 23 236
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 236
Total 10 7 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 451

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
5C
BESANCON THIBAULT
842342P
CAHORS
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 7 3 19 38
3 9 6 M 15 53
4 8 7 4 19 72
5 9 4 3 16 88
6 7 7 6 20 108
7 9 9 5 23 131
8 8 7 2 17 148
9 8 7 4 19 167
10 7 5 M 12 179
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 179
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 M 11 11
2 9 9 8 26 37
3 8 6 M 14 51
4 8 6 6 20 71
5 8 5 1 14 85
6 6 M M 6 91
7 7 7 6 20 111
8 8 5 5 18 129
9 9 5 4 18 147
10 10 8 6 24 171
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 171
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 350

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
5D
ESPINASSE PIERRICK
717119C
CAHORS
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 7 25 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 7 6 6 19 129
6 10 7 6 23 152
7 8 8 6 22 174
8 10 9 5 24 198
9 10 8 5 23 221
10 8 8 7 23 244
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 244
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 8 28 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 9 8 7 24 106
5 10 8 8 26 132
6 9 7 6 22 154
7 9 8 7 24 178
8 9 7 7 23 201
9 9 8 6 23 224
10 9 9 8 26 250
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 250
Total 10 12 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 494

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
6A
FIORIO PATRICK
596248W
TOURNEFEUILLE
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 5 5 18 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 9 9 5 23 119
6 9 7 4 20 139
7 9 6 6 21 160
8 9 9 8 26 186
9 9 8 7 24 210
10 10 9 8 27 237
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 5 5 20 45
3 9 8 8 25 70
4 9 6 6 21 91
5 9 8 3 20 111
6 9 8 M 17 128
7 10 8 5 23 151
8 9 9 6 24 175
9 8 7 4 19 194
10 10 8 8 26 220
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 220
Total 10 5 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 457

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
6B
MESTRE BENJAMIN
890649X
TOURNEFEUILLE
SHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 3 17 17
2 6 6 2 14 31
3 8 7 6 21 52
4 9 7 2 18 70
5 7 3 2 12 82
6 9 6 M 15 97
7 8 8 5 21 118
8 8 7 7 22 140
9 7 5 4 16 156
10 8 2 1 11 167
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 8 3 1 12 27
3 9 9 7 25 52
4 7 6 M 13 65
5 6 5 4 15 80
6 9 7 5 21 101
7 10 9 6 25 126
8 8 7 6 21 147
9 6 1 M 7 154
10 9 5 3 17 171
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 171
Total 10 1 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 338

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
6C
GRANIER JEAN PIERRE
920402M
BALMA
SVHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 5 21 21
2 9 8 6 23 44
3 8 7 3 18 62
4 9 8 4 21 83
5 9 9 6 24 107
6 10 10 6 26 133
7 7 6 6 19 152
8 6 6 5 17 169
9 9 7 5 21 190
10 10 8 7 25 215
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 6 21 47
3 10 10 6 26 73
4 8 6 6 20 93
5 8 7 5 20 113
6 9 7 4 20 133
7 8 7 4 19 152
8 7 5 5 17 169
9 9 7 5 21 190
10 9 9 8 26 216
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 216
Total 10 6 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 431

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
6D
BLONDEEL STEPHANE
691926U
MONTAUBAN
VHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 9 28 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 9 9 7 25 130
6 10 9 9 28 158
7 10 9 8 27 185
8 10 8 5 23 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 8 8 26 261
Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 261
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 7 7 23 130
6 9 9 8 26 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 10 9 9 28 234
10 8 8 M 16 250
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 250
Total 10 10 Total 9 28 Séries 1+2: 511

www.trapta.fr

=

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




npétition de Balma du 06-07 janvier 2!

DEPART 3
7A
MARTY LOIC
875298L
TOURNEFEUILLE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 9 8 27 71
4 9 8 7 24 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 10 6 5 21 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 9 6 25 189
9 10 9 9 28 217
10 9 8 6 23 240
